Jugend TV Grosshdchstetten

Bestenliste Saison 2008

PB = Personliche Bestleistung

50 m
Schuster
Jenni
Sutter
Bernhard
Fahrni
Pfeiffer
Schuster

60 m
Rothen
Fahrni
Wittwer
Gottier
Stricker
Hanni
Stricker
Jenni
Burgi

80m
Wittwer
Pfander

100 m
Gerber
Rothen

1000m
Wittwer
Gerber
Wittwer
Hanni
Fahrni
Schuster
Gottier
Bernhard
Jenni
Pfeiffer

Tobias
Noelle
David
Noah
Cynthia
Isabel
Noah

Nicole
Jasmin
Sandra
Anika
Marco
Matthias
Janine
Sina
Céline

Stefan
Melanie

Patrick
Melanie

Stefan
Patrick
Sandra
Matthias
Jasmin
Tobias
Anika
Noah
Sina
Isabel

99
99
99
2000
2001
2000
2002

95
97
96
98
96
97
97
98
96

93
94

91
92

93
91
96
97
97
99
98
2000
98
2000

Leichiathleli

8,76
9,28
9,73
9,88
9,90
10,49
11,04

8,95
9,02
9,58
9,68
10,28
10,44
10,65
10,68
10,72

10,35
12,70

13,88
14,44

2'56,44
3'27,60
3'40,67
3'49,82
3'65,76
3'57,50
4'25,18
4'43,15
4'50,95
502,72

PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB

PB
PB
PB
PB

PB
PB
PB

PB

PB
PB

PB
PB

PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB

30.08.
28.06.
28.06.
31.08.
31.08.
31.08.
31.08.

31.08.
17.05.
28.06.
17.05.
31.08.
17.05.
31.08.
31.08.
17.05.

13.09.
28.06.

03.05.
03.05.

22.08

e

Koniz
Niederwangen
Niederwangen
Wasen
Wasen
Wasen
Wasen

Wasen

Koniz
Niederwangen
Koniz

Wasen

Koniz

Wasen
Wasen

Koniz

Magglingen
Niederwangen

Riegsauschachen
Ruegsauschachen

. Langenthal
03.05.
22.08.
22.08.
22.08.
22.08.
17.05.
03.05.
03.05.
03.05.

Ruegsauschachen
Langenthal
Langenthal
Langenthal
Langenthal

Koniz
Ruegsauschachen
Ruegsauschachen
Ruegsauschachen



Weitsprung
Wittwer
Schmid
Gerber
Fahrni
Sempach
Wittwer
Schmid
Rothen
Pfander
Rothen
Mast
Gottier
Stricker
Keller
Schuster
Hanni
Lochbrunner
Jenni
Burgi
Stricker
Bernhard
Gerber
Fahrni
Stettler
Fahrni
Jenni
Stettler
Sutter
Pfeiffer
Schuster

Hochsprung
Rothen

Kugel 5 kg
Gerber

Kugel 4 kg
Wittwer
Schmid

Kugel 3 kg
Rothen
Pfander
Sempach
Rothen
Gerber
Keller

Stefan
Patrick
Patrick
Jasmin
Malin
Sandra
Linda
Nicole
Melanie
Melanie
Eliane
Anika
Marco
Marina
Tobias
Matthias
Eric
Sina
Céline
Janine
Noah
Milena
Gabriela
Lucas
Cynthia
Noelle
Jonas
David
Isabel
Noah

Melanie

Patrick

Stefan
Patrick

Melanie
Melanie
Malin
Nicole
Milena
Marina

93
94
91
97
94
96
95
95
94
92
95
98
96
94
99
97
97
98
96
97
2000
94
96
99
2001
99
2001
99
2000
2002

92

91

93
94

92
94
94
95
94
94

5,00
4,65
4,45
4,22
4,14
4,06
3,99
3,95
3,81
3,78
3,77
3,71
3,54
3,46
3,40
3,28
3,22
3,20
3,12
3,12
3,10
2,97
2,77
2,73
2,52
2,50
2,45
2,41
2,35
2,25

1,35

7,82

10,11
7,65

7,84
6,65
6,38
6,25
5,66
5,42

PB
PB

PB

PB

PB
PB
PB
PB
PB

PB

PB
PB
PB

PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB
PB
PB

28.06.
17.08.
03.05.
17.08.
17.08.
28.06.
17.08.
03.05.
28.06.
03.05.
17.08.
03.05.
17.08.
17.08.
31.08.
03.05.
17.08.
31.08.
17.08.
31.08.
31.08.
17.08.
17.08.
17.08.
31.08.
28.06.
17.08.
28.06.
17.08.
31.08.

03.05.

03.05.

28.06.
17.08.

03.05.
28.06.
17.08.
31.08.
17.08.
17.08.

Niederwangen
Grosshdchstetten
Riuegsauschachen
Grosshdchstetten
Grosshdchstetten
Niederwangen
Grosshodchstetten
Ruegsauschachen
Niederwangen
Ruegsauschachen
Grosshochstetten
Ruegsauschachen
Grosshodchstetten
Grosshdchstetten
Wasen
Riegsauschachen
Grosshochstetten
Wasen
Grosshochstetten
Wasen

Wasen
Grosshdchstetten
Grosshochstetten
Grosshdchstetten
Wasen
Niederwangen
Grosshochstetten
Niederwangen
Grosshochstetten
Wasen

Ruegsauschachen

Ruegsauschachen

Niederwangen
Grosshodchstetten

Ruegsauschachen
Niederwangen
Grosshochstetten
Wasen
Grosshochstetten
Grosshodchstetten



Ballweitwurf
Stricker
Schuster
Schmid
Fahrni
Hanni
Lochbrunner
Mast
Bernhard
Rothen
Wittwer
Stricker
Stettler
Gottier
Jenni
Fahrni
Sutter
Fahrni
Burgi
Stettler
Pfeiffer
Schuster
Jenni

Erdgas Cup
Wittwer
Rothen
Fahrni
Wittwer
Pfander
Gottier
Stricker
Schuster
Jenni
Stricker
Hanni
Bernhard
Fahrni
Jenni
Sutter
Bernhard
Pfeiffer
Schuster

Marco
Tobias
Linda
Jasmin
Matthias
Eric
Eliane
Noah
Nicole
Sandra
Janine
Jonas
Anika
Sina
Gabriela
David
Cynthia
Céline
Lucas
Isabel
Noah
Noelle

Stefan
Nicole
Jasmin
Sandra
Melanie
Anika
Mrco
Tobias
Sina
Janine
Matthias
Noah
Cynthia
Noelle
David
Noah
Isabel
Noah

96
99
95
97
97
97
95
2000
95
96
97
2001
98
98
96
99
2001
96
99
2000
2002
99

93
95
97
96
94
98
96
99
98
97
97
2000
2001
99
99
2000
2000
2002

38,90
34,00
30,17
28,55
28,27
26,35
25,94
23,31
20,08
19,92
18,76
18,70
17,30
17,24
17,00
16,79
15,80
15,21
14,03
13,54

9,07

8,19

1'824

1'459
1417
1'232
1214
963
854
851
783
777
700
561
517
492
373
357
338
113

PB
PB
PB

PB

PB
PB

PB
PB

PB
PB
PB
PB
PB

PB
PB

Final

17.08.
03.05.
17.08.
28.06.
31.08.
17.08.
17.08.
31.08.
03.05.
28.06.
17.08.
17.08.
31.08.
03.05.
17.08.
28.06.
31.08.
17.08.
17.08.
17.08.
31.08.
28.06.

13.09.
31.08.
28.06.
28.06.
28.06.
03.05.
31.08.
31.08.
31.08.
31.08.
03.05.
31.08.
31.08.
28.06.
28.06.
03.05.
31.08.
31.08.

Grosshodchstetten
Ruegsauschachen
Grosshodchstetten
Niederwangen
Wasen
Grosshdchstetten
Grosshodchstetten
Wasen
Riuegsauschachen
Niederwangen
Grosshochstetten
Grosshdchstetten
Wasen
Riegsauschachen
Grosshochstetten
Niederwangen
Wasen
Grosshdchstetten
Grosshochstetten
Grosshdchstetten
Wasen
Niederwangen

Magglingen
Wasen
Niederwangen
Niederwangen
Niederwangen
Riegsauschachen
Wasen

Wasen

Wasen

Wasen
Ruegsauschachen
Wasen

Wasen
Niederwangen
Niederwangen
Ruegsauschachen
Wasen

Wasen



